
Sourdough Toast (GFO, VE, VO) > 8.0
Sourdough, white bread, Fruit Toast, Multigrain, or gluten free with butter

and your choice of strawberry jam, peanut butter, Nutella, Honey or Vegemite

Eggs on your way (Free Range Eggs) (VE, GFO) > 13.0

Muse Plain Croissant > 10.0

Eggs of your choice Poached, Scrambled or Fried on Sourdough

With Butter & Jam  

Red Chili Scrambled (GFO, VE) > 18.0
Scrambled Eggs with homemade chili, Shaved parmesan,

fried onion, Pistachio Dukkah on Sourdough

Garlic Mushroom Toast (GFO, VEO) > 13.0
Golden Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese on Sourdough

Oates Porridge (VE) > 18.9
Oats Porridge with seasonal Fruit, Toasted Nuts, Berries compote, Maple syrup

Shakshuka (VE, GFO) > 19.5
Two Baked Eggs in middle eastern style Warm Spicy 

Tomato, Feta Cheese, Eggplant, Capsicum, Onion 

with Sourdough Toast.

Choice of Chicken + 4.5

Chorizo + 4.5

Smoked Salmon + 5.5

Egg Benny > 18.9

Fluffy Pistachio Pancake (VE) > 24.9
Ice cream, Fresh Seasonal fruits, Pistachio Cream, Maple syrup, Raspberry

Coulis, Cotton candy on Fluffy Butter Milk Pancake

Two poached Eggs, Bacon, Baby Spinach, Asparagus, Hollandaise Sauce on 

Croissant +  Smoked Salmon 5.5

Open Lamb Souvlaki > 24.0
Mediterranean Salad Served with lamb, feta Cheese,Tzatziki, Olives, Onion, and

Chips W/ Pita Bread

Roasted Pumpkin and Feta Salad (GFO, VE) > 23.0
Roasted Pumpkin with skin, Quinoa, Feta, Cherry Tomato, Fried Onion, Rocket,

Walnut, Pumpkin Seeds and Pomegranate Seeds W/ Muse Dressing

Choice of Grilled Chicken + 4.5

Smoked Salmon +5.5

Corn and Zucchini Fritters (VE) > 23.9
Poached Egg, Corn & Zucchini, Halloumi, Beetroot hummus, Hash-brown, Grilled

Lemon with Sesame Dressing

Cheesy Steak Sandwich > 24.5
Steak, Rocket, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Cheese, BBQ and Relish Sauce

Served W/Chips

Angus Beef Burger > 24.0
Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, cheese,

and Burger Sauce Served with Chips

Crispy Chicken Burger > 22.0
Buttermilk- Soaked Chicken Breast, Coleslaw, Sriracha mayo served

with Chips.

Veggie Heaven burger (VO) > 23.0
Veggie patty, Cos Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, ketchup Served

with chips

Southern Fried Chicken Caesar Salad > 22.9
Crispy Fried Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese &

Caesar Dressing Topping with Poached Egg

Grilled Lamb & Chicken Wrap > 19.9
Chicken Only 18.0

Lamb Only 19.0

Bread Tortillas, Grilled Chicken & Lamb, Onion, Tomato, Cheese,

Rocket served with Chips.

Egg and Bacon Roll > 12.0
Fried Eggs, Bacon with Tomato Relish on Brioche Bun

Two poached Eggs, Baby Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce on 

English Muffin 

Bacon 4.5

Smoked Salmon 5.5

LUNCH

EXTRAS

Fresh Cream / Fruit Toast / Sourdough Toast

Fresh Chilli / Tomato Relish

Danish Feta / Hollandaise Sauce

Free Range Organic Egg

Roast Tomato / Hash Brown 

Bacon / Chorizo / Grilled Chicken

Halloumi / Smoked Salmon / Side of Potato Chips

SIDES
Bowl of Straight Cut Crunchy Potato Chips W/Tomato Sauce

Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries W/ Sriracha Mayo

LITTLE KIDS

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.5

5.5

8.0

9.0

8.0

8.0

10.0

13.0

10.0

TOASTIES & CROISSANTS

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

Ham Cheese Croissant 

Sandwiches 

(Please check our range on display)

7.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

9.50

Egg on Toast

Vanilla Ice Cream served w/

Chocolate Sauce & Sprinkles

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Smoked Salmon Bruschetta (GFO)  > 22.0

Smashed Avocado (recommended) (GFO, VO) > 22.0

Smoked salmon, Cream cheese, Feta, Capers, Salsa Mixed, Grilled Lemon, 

Pistachio Dukkah, Balsamic Glaze, Olive oil on Sourdough

Choice of Egg + 3.0

Bacon + 4.5

Two poached Eggs, Confit-Tomato, Pistachio Dukkah, Feta, Pumpkin Seeds

Grilled lemon, Balsamic Glaze, Olive oil on Sourdough

Choice of Bacon+ 4.5

Smoked salmon + 5.5

Breakfast Bagel > 19.5
Fried Eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato, Onion, Hashbrwn W/

Tomato Relish + Smoked Salmon 5.5

Muse Big Breakfast > 26.0
Eggs of your choice with Chorizo, Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Hash brown, 

Baby Spinach, Grilled Lemon on Sourdough

Muse Veggie Big Breakfast > 25.0
Eggs of your choice with Grilled Halloumi, Grilled Tomato, Hash brown, Mushroom,

Avocado, Baby Spinach Grilled Lemon on Sourdough

Muse Benedict > 23.5



Drinks Menu

HOT COFFEE

Latte/Flat White/Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Short Macchiato / Long Macchiato

Short Black/Long Black

Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate

Piccolo/Magic

Babycino

Cup of Milk

Matcha, Turmeric, House
Brew Chai

Decaf/Bonsoy Milk / Almond Milk/

Coconut Milk/Honey

COLD COFFEE

Iced Long Black

Iced Latte

Iced Coffee (W/ Ice Cream)

Iced Choc/ Iced Mocha

Iced Chai Latte

FRESH JUICE

Apple

Orange

Morning Bliss - Carrot, Apple,

Orange & Mint

5.0 /5.80

3.5

4.0

4.5/5.3

4.5/5.0

5.0/5.80

4.5 /5.3

4.5

2.0

3.0/3.5

5.0

0.60

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.5

8.5

9.5

MILK SHAKES | 7.5 (Kids | 5.5)

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, and

Cookies & Cream, Blue heaven, Caramel

Coke/Diet Coke/Solo/Fanta

Coolridge Water (600ml)

Bundaberg Ginger Beer/ Lemon Lime 

Bitters/ Lemonade

S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water

CEYLON TEA | 5.0

Muse English Breakfast Tea, Muse Green

Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint,

Lemongrass with Ginger & Forest

SOFT DRINKS 

SMOOTHIES 12

4.0

4.0

4.5

4.5

Scan Me

Super Power - Banana, Cacao

Powder, Peanut butter, Espresso

shot, protein powder, coconut

water and coconut milk

Berry Blast - Mixed Berry, Greek

Yoghurt, Banana & Honey

Bahama -Mango, passion fruit,

pineapple, banana

Evergreen - Kiwi, kale, mango,

pineapple

Strawberry kiss - Strawberry,

banana, dragon fruit, dates
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