#### **ALL DAY BREAKFAST**

#### Sourdough Toast (GFO, VE, VO) > 8.0

Sourdough, white bread, Fruit Toast, Multigrain, or gluten free with butter and your choice of strawberry jam, peanut butter, Nutella, Honey or Vegemite

#### Muse Plain Croissant > 10.0

With Butter & Jam

## Eggs on your way (Free Range Eggs) (VE, GFO) > 13.0

Eggs of your choice Poached, Scrambled or Fried on Sourdough

#### Red Chili Scrambled (GFO, VE) > 18.0

Scrambled Eggs with homemade chili, Shaved parmesan, fried onion, Pistachio Dukkah on Sourdough

#### Garlic Mushroom Toast (GFO, VEO) > 13.0

Golden Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese on Sourdough

## Oates Porridge (VE) > 18.9

Oats Porridge with seasonal Fruit, Toasted Nuts, Berries compote, Maple syrup

#### Shakshuka (VE, GFO) > 19.5

Two Baked Eggs in middle eastern style Warm Spicy
Tomato, Feta Cheese, Eggplant, Capsicum, Onion
with Sourdough Toast.
Choice of Chicken + 4.5
Chorizo + 4.5

#### Egg Benny > 18.9

Smoked Salmon + 5.5

Two poached Eggs, Baby Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce on English Muffin

Bacon 4.5 Smoked Salmon 5.5



## Egg and Bacon Roll > 12.0

Fried Eggs, Bacon with Tomato Relish on Brioche Bun

# Smashed Avocado (recommended) (GFO, VO) > 22.0

Two poached Eggs, Confit-Tomato, Pistachio Dukkah, Feta, Pumpkin Seeds Grilled lemon, Balsamic Glaze, Olive oil on Sourdough

Choice of Bacon+ 4.5 Smoked salmon + 5.5

## Smoked Salmon Bruschetta (GFO) > 22.0

Smoked salmon, Cream cheese, Feta, Capers, Salsa Mixed, Grilled Lemon, Pistachio Dukkah, Balsamic Glaze, Olive oil on Sourdough
Choice of Egg + 3.0
Bacon + 4.5

## Breakfast Bagel > 19.5

Fried Eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Avocado, Tomato, Onion, Hashbrwn W/
Tomato Relish + Smoked Salmon 5.5

#### Muse Big Breakfast > 26.0

Eggs of your choice with Chorizo, Bacon, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom, Hash brown, Baby Spinach, Grilled Lemon on Sourdough

## Muse Veggie Big Breakfast > 25.0

Eggs of your choice with Grilled Halloumi, Grilled Tomato, Hash brown, Mushroom, Avocado, Baby Spinach Grilled Lemon on Sourdough

# Fluffy Pistachio Pancake (VE) > 24.9

Ice cream, Fresh Seasonal fruits, Pistachio Cream, Maple syrup, Raspberry Coulis, Cotton candy on Fluffy Butter Milk Pancake

#### **Muse Benedict > 23.5**

Two poached Eggs, Bacon, Baby Spinach, Asparagus, Hollandaise Sauce on Croissant + Smoked Salmon 5.5

## **TOASTIES & CROISSANTS**

Cheese	7.0
Ham & Cheese	10.0
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	11.0
Ham Cheese Croissant	12.0
Sandwiches	9.50
(Please check our range on display)	9.50



#### LUNCH

#### Open Lamb Souvlaki > 24.0

Mediterranean Salad Served with lamb, feta Cheese, Tzatziki, Olives, Onion, and Chips W/Pita Bread

#### Corn and Zucchini Fritters (VE) > 23.9

Poached Egg, Corn & Zucchini, Halloumi, Beetroot hummus, Hash-brown, Grilled Lemon with Sesame Dressing

## Roasted Pumpkin and Feta Salad (GFO, VE) > 23.0

Roasted Pumpkin with skin, Quinoa, Feta, Cherry Tomato, Fried Onion, Rocket, Walnut, Pumpkin Seeds and Pomegranate Seeds W/ Muse Dressing Choice of Grilled Chicken + 4.5
Smoked Salmon +5.5

#### Cheesy Steak Sandwich > 24.5

Steak, Rocket, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, Cheese, BBQ and Relish Sauce Served W/Chips

#### **Angus Beef Burger > 24.0**

Angus Beef Patty, Bacon, Cos Lettuce, Tomato, Caramelized Onion, cheese, and Burger Sauce Served with Chips

#### Crispy Chicken Burger > 22.0

Buttermilk- Soaked Chicken Breast, Coleslaw, Sriracha mayo served with Chips.

#### Veggie Heaven burger (VO) > 23.0

Veggie patty, Cos Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Onion, Pickle, ketchup Served with chips

#### Southern Fried Chicken Caesar Salad > 22.9

Crispy Fried Chicken, Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Croutons, Parmesan Cheese & Caesar Dressing Topping with Poached Egg

## Grilled Lamb & Chicken Wrap > 19.9

Chicken Only 18.0 Lamb Only 19.0

Bread Tortillas, Grilled Chicken & Lamb, Onion, Tomato, Cheese, Rocket served with Chips.

## **EXTRAS**

Fresh Cream / Fruit Toast / Sourdough Toast	2.0
Fresh Chilli / Tomato Relish	2.0
Danish Feta / Hollandaise Sauce	3.0
Free Range Organic Egg	3.0
Roast Tomato / Hash Brown	4.0
Bacon / Chorizo / Grilled Chicken	4.
Halloumi / Smoked Salmon / Side of Potato Chips	5.

# SIDES

Bowl of Straight Cut Crunchy Potato Chips W/Tomato Sauce	8.0
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries W/ Sriracha Mayo	9.0

# LITTLE KIDS

Chicken Nuggets & Fries		10.0
Cheeseburger & Fries		13.0
liss Ellina's Fave Waffles		10.0
gg on Toast		8.0
/anilla lce Cream served w/		8.0
Chocolate Sauce & Sprinkles		





# Drinks Menu

# HOT COFFEE

Latte/Flat White/Cappuccino	5.0 /5.80
Espresso	3.5
Double Espresso	4.0
Short Macchiato / Long Macchiato	4.5/5.3
Short Black/Long Black	4.5/5.0
Mochaccino	5.0/5.80
Hot Chocolate	4.5 / 5.3
Piccolo/Magic	4.5
Babycino	2.0
Cup of Milk	3.0/3.5
Matcha, Turmeric, House Brew Chai	5.0
Decaf/Bonsoy Milk / Almond Milk/ Coconut Milk/Honey	0.60





6.5





# COLD COFFEE

Iced Long Black

lced Latte	6.5
Iced Coffee (W/ Ice Cream)	7.5
Iced Choc/ Iced Mocha	7.5
lced Chai Latte	7.5
FRESH JUICE	
Apple	8.5
Orange	8.5
Morning Bliss - Carrot, Apple, Orange & Mint	9.5

# MILK SHAKES | 7.5 (Kids | 5.5)

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, and Cookies & Cream, Blue heaven, Caramel

# CEYLON TEA | 5.0

Muse English Breakfast Tea, Muse Green Tea, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Lemongrass with Ginger & Forest

## **SOFT DRINKS**

Coke/Diet Coke/Solo/Fanta	4.0
Coolridge Water (600ml)	4.0
Bundaberg Ginger Beer/ Lemon Lime Bitters/ Lemonade	4.5
S. Pellegrino Sparkling Water	4.5

# **SMOOTHIES 12**

Super Power - Banana, Cacao Powder, Peanut butter, Espresso shot, protein powder, coconut water and coconut milk

Berry Blast - Mixed Berry, Greek Yoghurt, Banana & Honey

Mango Dream - Mango, banana, pinapple, ice cream, matcha powder, coconut water, coconut flake for decorate

Bahama - Mango, passion fruit, pineapple, banana

Evergreen - Kiwi, kale, mango, pineapple

Strawberry kiss - Strawberry, banana, dragon fruit, dates









Scan Me